10.

Position
Prof Expert - PDC

Sub - Public Safety Officer Il

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Department Assistant Il - TEMP

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Parking & Security - PC

Total Wages
$23,760

$12,356

$2,000

$1,754

$1,684

$1,196

$1,067

$224

$115

$63



