	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Prof Expert - PDC		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$23,760
2.	Sub - Public Safety Officer II		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$12,356
3.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$2,000
4.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$1,754
5.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$1,684
6.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$1,196
7.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$1,067
8.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$224
9.	Department Assistant II - TEMP		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$115
10.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Parking & Security - PC	\$63